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NAME TITLE AGENCY EMAIL PHONE 
Arturo Cazares Associate Director 

Employment 
Regional Center of Orange County acazares@rcocdd.com (714) 796-5183 

Trung Le Regional Director Department of Rehabilitation 
Orange/San Gabriel Valley 

thle@dor.ca.gov (714) 991-0833 

Trinh van Erp Staff Services 
Manager/Team Manager 

Department of Rehabilitation 
Anaheim Office 

Trinh.VanErp@dor.ca.gov  (714) 991-0834 

Pam Miranda Senior Vocational 
Rehabilitation Counselor 

Department of Rehabilitation 
Laguna Hills Office 

Pamela.Miranda@dor.ca.gov (949) 598-7935 

Stephanie List Vocational Rehabilitation 
Counselor 

Department of Rehabilitation 
Laguna Hills Office 

Stephanie.List@dor.ca.gov (949) 598-7942 

Adam Gottdank Director Disability Support 
Services  

North Orange Community College 
District, Continuing Education 

 agottdank@noce.edu (714) 484-7058 

Lorri Guy Special Projects Manager 
DSS 

North Orange County Continuing 
Education (NOCE) 

lguy@NOCE.edu (714) 

Chrissy Gascon Executive Director, Adult 
Education Program 

Santiago Canyon College Gascon_Christine@sccollege.edu (714) 628-5969 

Angela Guevara Assistant Professor/ 
Coordinator AWD 

Santiago Canyon College guevara_angela@sccollege.edu (714) 628-5987 

Rick Adams Human Services Senior 
Director 

Goodwill of Orange County richarda@ocgoodwill.org (714) 541-2540 
x 2108 

Kathi Millet Program Director Goodwill of Orange County kathi@ocgoodwill.org (714) 541-2540 
x 4028 

Donna Nam Director of HR Ancillary & 
Volunteer Programs 

Children’s Hospital Orange County 
& Gillman Project SEARCH 

DNam@choc.org (714) 509-8676 

Audri Gomez Associate Director CU Thompson Policy Institute agomez@chapman.edu (714) 628-2858 

Renee Melton Career Link Supervisor Irvine Unified School District ReneeMelton@iusd.org (949) 936-5173 

Rebecca Hoyt Client Assistance Program 
Advocate 

Disability Rights California rebecca.hoyt@disabilityrightsca.org (213) 213-8000 

Richard Rosenberg Consultant CU Thompson Policy Institute 
CSULA, SDSU Interwork Institute 

RLRRosenberg@gmail.com (562) 619-1613 

Linda ONeal Consultant 
Program Specialist 

Regional Center of Orange County 
CU Thompson Policy Institute 
SDSU Interwork Institute 

linda_oneal@cox.net (949) 374-0270 
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